Tool Holding
G16 TOOLING YOUR WORLD.
* Style A
Milling Machine Arbors are made of top quality one piece forgings . Carefully heat treated and
surfaces ground with extremely narrow tolerances assure a rigid setup and accurate machining
operations . All threads are ground . Arbors are equipped with assorted width solid spacers and
necessary running bushings with standard keyways and threaded arbor nut .
Drawbar Threads for #30 Taper - 1/2" - 13

Dia. x L (in.)
Bushing
Furnished Code No. Price $
31-B2 30 1 2 None None  400205 876.56
41-A8 40 1 8 None None  400030 * 1,235.51
40-7/8-B14-3 40 7/8 14 1-7/8 x 3-1/8 1  400210 1,169.29
40-7/8-B16-3 40 7/8 16 1-7/8 x 3-1/8 1  400215 1,568.62
41-B3 40 1 3 None None  400220 871.93
41-B14-3 40 1 14 1-7/8 x 3-1/8 1  400225 1,933.54
41-B20-3 40 1 20 1-7/8 x 3-1/8 1  400230 2,181.45
41-1/4-B3 40 1-1/4 3 None None  400235 938.93
41-1/4-B14-3 40 1-1/4 14 1-7/8 x 3-1/8 1  400240 1,917.61
41-1/4-B20-3 40 1-1/4 20 1-7/8 x 3-1/8 1  400245 2,348.75
41-1/2-B20-4 40 1-1/2 20 2-1/8 x 3-3/4 1  400250 2,722.47
51-B3-1/2 50 1 3-1/2 None None  400255 1,039.25
51-B15-4 50 1 15 2-1/8 x 3-3/4 1  400260 1,851.33
51-B18-4 50 1 18 2-1/8 x 3-3/4 2  400265 2,269.67
51-B24-4 50 1 24 2-1/8 x 3-3/4 2  400270 2,757.38
51-1/4-B3-1/2 50 1-1/4 3-1/2 None None  400275 1,264.46
51-1/4-B15-4 50 1-1/4 15 2-1/8 x 3-3/4 1  400280 2,380.93
51-1/4-B18-4 50 1-1/4 18 2-1/8 x 3-3/4 2  400285 2,528.94
51-1/4-B24-4 50 1-1/4 24 2-1/8 x 3-3/4 2  400290 2,934.34
51-1/4-B30-4 50 1-1/4 30 2-1/8 x 3-3/4 2  400295 3,560.93
51-1/2-B3-1/2 50 1-1/2 3-1/2 None None  400300 1,099.73
51-1/2-B18-4 50 1-1/2 18 2-1/8 x 3-3/4 2  400305 2,731.64
51-1/2-B24-5 50 1-1/2 24 2-3/4 x 4-1/4 2  400310 3,252.87
51-1/2-B30-5 50 1-1/2 30 2-3/4 x 4-1/4 2  400315 3,963.92
51-1/2-B36-5 50 1-1/2 36 2-3/4 x 4-1/4 2  400320 2,367.70
52-B24-5 50 2 24 2-3/4 x 4-1/4 2  400325 3,947.84
52-B30-5 50 2 30 2-3/4 x 4-1/4 2  400330 4,019.97
52-B36-5 50 2 36 2-3/4 x 4-1/4 2  400335 4,266.37
52-1/2 - B36-6 50 2-1/2 36 3-3/8 x 4-1/4 2  400340 6,336.90